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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8596511

8650945

8662457

8664363

8687112

8687113

8687643

8719574

8719749

8723066

8723689

8723695

8725900

8728369

8728521

Case

PURIFICATION, DEEP CHARLES

JI, YI

FRASER, FRANCIS TODD

FRASER, TODD

FRASER, TODD F

FRASER, FRANCIS TODD

FRASER, FRANCIS TODD

MACKINNON, DONALD CHARLES

OLIVER, JOHN JAMES

SIDHU, KANWALJIT KAUR

GRIFFIN, MITCHELL P

GRIFFIN, MITCHELL P

WADDEN, GENA R

JALWANT, SINGH

REID, CHRISTOPHER ERNEST

Name

808897-14

979615-1

249600-3

249600-13

249600-16

249600-15

249600-14

451145-7

987662-1

988417-1

826140-9

826140-8

98322-17

988961-1

989062-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

FSTA 24(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 38(2)

MVA 64

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


