ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 21, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8596511	PURIFICATION, DEEP CHARLES	808897-14	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8650945	JI, YI	979615-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8662457	FRASER, FRANCIS TODD	249600-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8664363	FRASER, TODD	249600-13	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8687112	FRASER, TODD F	249600-16	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8687113	FRASER, FRANCIS TODD	249600-15	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8687643	FRASER, FRANCIS TODD	249600-14	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8719574	MACKINNON, DONALD CHARLES	451145-7	FSTA 24(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8719749	OLIVER, JOHN JAMES	987662-1	MVA 106A(A)		•	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8723066	SIDHU, KANWALJIT KAUR	988417-1	MVA 106A(A)		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8723689	GRIFFIN, MITCHELL P	826140-9	MVA 38(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8723695	GRIFFIN, MITCHELL P	826140-8	MVA 64		·	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8725900	WADDEN, GENA R	98322-17	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8728369	JALWANT, SINGH	988961-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8728521	REID, CHRISTOPHER ERNEST	989062-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	